
ACADEMIC YEAR - 2025-2026
ACADEMIC BOOK CHAPTER TOPIC PERIODIC/ 

HALF 
YEARLY / 
ANNUAL

START DATE END DATE NO. OF  
Prds.

OUR PASTS-II    CH-1 TRACING CHANGES THROUGH A THOUSAND 
YEARS

     PT-1 Tuesday, April 1, 2025 Friday, April 11, 2025 9

Periodisation of history

Changing names of the land

Broad historical trends

Sources of history

OUR ENVIRONMENT   CH-1 ENVIRONMENT      PT-1 Monday, April 14, 2025 Monday, April 21, 2025 6

Physical and biological environment

Ecosystem

Human-made environment

SOCIAL AND POLITICAL LIFE-II   CH-1  ON EQUALITY     PT-1 Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Wednesday, April 30, 2025 7
Equal right to vote

Struggles for equality

Equality in India

SOCIAL AND POLITICAL LIFE-II   CH-2 ROLE OF GOVT. IN HEALTH      HY Thursday, May 1, 2025 Tuesday, May 6, 2025 5
Healthcare in India

Public and Private health facilities

OUR PASTS-II   CH-2 NEW KINGS AND KINGDOMS     PT-2 Wednesday, May 7, 2025 Friday, May 16, 2025 7

The Emergence of New Dynasties

Administration in the Kingdom

Prashasti's and land grants

Warfare for Wealth

The Administartion of the Empire

OUR ENVIRONMENT   CH-2 INSIDE THE EARTH     PT-2 + AE Tuesday, July 1, 2025 Tuesday, July 8, 2025 7

Interior of the earth

Structure of the earth

Types of rocks and rock cycle

SOCIAL AND POLITICAL LIFE-II   CH-3 HOW THE STATE GOVT. WORK?     PT-2 + AE Wednesday, July 9, 2025 Friday, July 18, 2025 8
The Chief Minister and the Council of Ministers

Opposition and Ruling party

OUR PASTS-II   CH-3 DELHI-12th to 15th CENTURY     HY Saturday, July 19, 2025 Thursday, July 31, 2025 10

Foundation of the Delhi Sultanate

Dynasties and kings

Life and culture under Delhi Sultanate

Administration of Delhi Sultanate
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OUR ENVIRONMENT   CH-3 OUR CHANGING EARTH     HY Friday, August 1, 2025 Wednesday, August 13, 2025 10

Evolution of landforms

Forces of the Earth

Major landforms

OUR ENVIRONMENT    CH-4 AIR      HY Thursday, August 14, 2025 Friday, August 29, 2025 11

Hydrological cycle

Saline and fresh water

Water Conservation

Circulation of ocean water

  REVISION FOR HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION Monday, September 1, 2025 Thursday, September 11, 2025 9

OUR ENVIRONMENT   CH-5 WATER   AE Friday, October 3, 2025 Monday, October 13, 2025 5

Hydrological cycle

Saline and fresh water

Water Conservation

Circulation of ocean water

OUR PASTS-II CH-4 THE MUGHALS(16th to 17th CENTURY)     PT-3 Tuesday, October 14, 2025 Friday, October 31, 2025 9

Establishment of the Mughal Empire

Growth of the Mughal Empire

Administration and the court

SOCIAL AND POLITICAL LIFE-II   CH-5 WOMEN CHANGES THE WORLD     PT-3 Monday, November 3, 2025 Monday, November 10, 2025 5
Women movement

Discrimination faced by the Women     

Changing trends

SOCIAL AND POLITICAL LIFE-II   CH-6 UNDERSTANDING MEDIA     AE 11/11/2025 11/17/2025 6
Media and Technology

Mass media and public opinion

Media and democracy

OUR PASTS-II    CH-7 TRIBES,NOMADS AND SETTLED COMMUNITIES     AE Tuesday, November 18, 2025 11/28/2025 9

Tribal societies in medieval India

Characteristics of tribal societies

Political developments in specific regions

OUR ENVIRONMENT    CH-8 HUMAN ENVIRONMENT INTERACTIONS:The 
Tropical and the Subtropical Region

   AE Monday, December 1, 2025 12/8/2025 7

Life in the Amazon Basin

Climate

Rainforests

People of the Rainforests

Life in the Ganga-Brahmaputra Basin

  CH-7 MARKET AROUND US     AE Tuesday, December 9, 2025 Thursday, December 18, 2025 8
SOCIAL AND POLITICAL LIFE-II Types of markets

Chain of markets

Markets and equality

OUR PASTS-II   CH-10 18TH CENTURY POLITICAL FORMATIONS     AE Friday, December 19, 2025 Wednesday, December 31, 2025 9

Decline of the Mughal Empire and  later Mughals

New political formations

Rise of independent states



OUR ENVIRONMENT    CH-9 LIFE IN THE DESERTS    AE Friday, January 16, 2026 1/30/2026 11

Desert-Meaning and Types

The Sahara  and the Ladakh deserts

Life of the people

REVISION WORK Monday, February 2, 2026 2/20/2026 16

FINAL EXAMINATIONS



TERM SUBJECT TOPIC MAP POINTS

HY HISTORY PHYSICAL MAP Rashtrakutas
kalinga
Chola
Cheras
Pandayas
Palas
Paramaras
Chahamanas

ANNUAL GEOGRAPHY WORLD MAP Pacific ocean
Atlantic ocean
Artic ocean
Indian ocean
Southern ocean
Sahara
Amazon river
Arabian sea
Bay of Bengal
Leh Ladakh range
Brahmaputra Ganga river
Darling river

ANNUAL HISTORY POLITICAL MAP Panipat
Banaras
Poona
Hyderabad
Bhopal
Santhal
Agra
Delhi

MAP POINTS
CLASS-VII

ACADEMIC YEAR-2025-26



Allahabad
Ahoms
Nagas

LIST OF DIAGRAMS
1  Components of Environment (CH-1)
2  Interior of Earth (CH-2)
3 Evolution of Landforms (CH-3)
4  Volcano  (CH-3)
5  Features made by a river in a flood plain (CH-3)
6  Constituents of air (CH-4)
7  Layers of Atmosphere (CH-4)
8  Types of Rainfall  (CH-4)
9  Spring and Neap Tides (CH-5)



Class : VII

S.No. PT/Half Yearly SYLLABUS

1 PT1 HISTORY                         CH-TRACING CHANGES THROUGH A THOUSAND YEARS 

POLITICAL SCIENCE      CH-ON EQUALITY

GEOGRAPHY                  CH- ENVIRONMENT

2 PT2 POLITICAL SCIENCE      CH-HOW STATE GOVT. WORKS?

HISTORY                         CH-NEW KINGS AND KINGDOMS

GEOGRAPHY                   CH-INSIDE OUR EARTH

4 HY HISTORY                         CH-TRACING CHANGES THROUGH A THOUSAND YEARS

                                          CH-DELHI 12TH TO 15TH CENTURY

                                        CH-NEW KINGS AND KINGDOMS

POLITICAL SCIENCE      CH-ON EQUALITY

                                          CH-ROLE OF GOVT. IN HEALTH

                                        CH-HOW STATE GOVT. WORKS?

GEOGRAPHY                    CH- ENVIRONMENT

                                          CH-OUR CHANGING EARTH

                                           CH-AIR

                                           CH-INSIDE THE EARTH

3 PT3 HISTORY                          CH-THE MUGHALS

POLITICAL SCIENCE         CH-WOMEN CHANGES THE WORLD

GEOGRAPHY                   CH -WATER 

5 AE POLITICAL SCIENCE         CH-HOW STATE GOVT. WORKS

                                                                CH-WOMEN CHANGES THE WORLD

                                                                 CH-UNDERSTANDING MEDIA

                                                                  CH-MARKET AROUND US

HISTORY                             CH-THE MUGHALS(16th to 17th CENTURY)

                                                                    CH-TRIBES,NOMADS AND SETTLED COMMUNITIES

                                             CH-18TH CENTURY POLITICAL FORMATIONS

GEOGRAPHY-                      CH-WATER

            CH-HUMAN ENVIRONMENT INTERACTIONS:THE TROPICAL AND SUBTROPICAL REGION

         CH-LIFE IN THE DESERT

         CH-INSIDE OUR EARTH

N.C. JINDAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI

Periodic Test/Half Yearly/Annual Marking Scheme : 2025-2026


	Sheet1
	Sheet2
	Sheet3

